4. GLOBAL 2000 FAIRNESS RUN presented by Pro Platetckmyrace.com

Risultati ARA 4 KIDS RUN - Junior Run II, 29.06.2017 info@trackmyrace.com

Pos. N°dipart. m/f Associazione Pos. m/f Tempo
1 1072 m Max Heifez 1 00:01:17
2 1968 m David Schebella 2 00:01:18
3 1015 m Simon Fazius OVS_ZennerstralRe_2a 3 00:01:20
4 1533 m Patrick Kriszan 4 00:01:21
5 1762 m Nico Dramac 5 00:01:21
6 1810 m Burak Kéhsal 6 00:01:23
7 1207 m Haris Mohammad Jan VS_Ruckergasse_42 7 00:01:23
8 1175 f Mirvan Al Osman VS_Ruckergasse_42 1 00:01:24
9 1160 m Milad Hossaini VS_Ruckergasse_42 8 00:01:24
10 1895 m  Assadullah Ahmadzadehf 9 00:01:25
10 1965 m Ben Korn 9 00:01:25
12 1023 m Seyit Tomek OVS_Zennerstralle_2a 11 00:01:27
13 1892 m M. Ali Sensoy 12 00:01:27
14 1812 m Eduard Bodan 13 00:01:27
15 1529 m  Julian Burger 14 00:01:28
16 1028 m Ksawery Malek 15 00:01:29
16 1190 m Hussain Rezai VS_Ruckergasse_42 15 00:01:29
18 1526 f Helena Anetshofer 2 00:01:30
19 1022 m Xavier Sliwecki OVS_Zennerstralie_2a 17 00:01:30
20 1771 m  Alexander Popek 18 00:01:30
21 1021 m Felix MuRR OVS_Zennerstralle_2a 19 00:01:31
22 1198 m Mohanad Al Taie VS_Ruckergasse_42 20 00:01:31
23 1760 m Ivan Cakaric 21 00:01:32
24 1813 f Sarah Abdulrahdi 3 00:01:32
25 1080 m Gil Temmer 22 00:01:32
26 1019 m Alexander Lukesch OVS_Zennerstralie_2a 23 00:01:33
27 1776 f Esther Zimny 4 00:01:33
28 1769 m  Valentin Luschnik 24 00:01:34
28 1200 m Emre Bicer VS_Ruckergasse_42 24 00:01:34
28 1031 m Florian Pertlik 24 00:01:34
31 1195 f Neva Unan VS_Ruckergasse_42 5 00:01:34
32 1004 f Katarina Knezevic OVS_Zennerstralle_2a 6 00:01:36
33 1159 m Ebubekir Guler VS_Ruckergasse_42 27 00:01:36
34 1007 f Cathrin Petzov OVS_Zennerstralie_2a 7 00:01:36
35 1079 m Gideon Neubauer 28 00:01:37
35 1544 m  Talha Reci 28 00:01:37
37 1041 m  Ahmad Alimoussa 30 00:01:37
38 1011 f Lilli Winzer OVS_Zennerstralle_2a 8 00:01:37
39 1963 m  Anton Grischany 31 00:01:38
40 1754 m  Amir Alizada 32 00:01:38
40 1546 m Berkay Yilmaz 32 00:01:38
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Philipp Baldauf
Patricia Zambach
Nilay Akcam
Damla Yildiz
Ruben Brand
Ensar Turan
Cassidy Martin
Tala Sakaji

Aaron Maier
Abdulbaki Irmak
Muhammed Akalin
Dilara Zturk

Aziz Ben Chaabane
Samia Ahmadi
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Maurice Gelbmann
Emma Schillinger
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Gabriel Leser
Nikoletta Blicharz
Arda Karacan
Kevin Brandt
Sarah Paukner
Melanie Juliny
Gabriela Rant
David Kovacevic
Junus Atassi

Fabian Metzger

Nuray Silvieva Nikolova

Cora Tiefenbacher
Valerie Kolbitsch
Nour Jaro

Martin Dimitrov
Jovan Lakic

Zehra Koc

Lea Rigon
Delmon Aho
Aiman Majos
llayda Ksuz

Onur Sel

Nicoleth Regalado
Yavuz Zturk

Nilda Camur
Denis Mitrovic
Michelle Urban
Kamil Ostrowski
Gabriel Kolaj
Andraj Ghuman

Eren Kaya

Samet Can Demirbilek

Filip Dolata

Celina Hirt

Jasin Elmaghraby
Nino-Eros Krumrey
Irem Celikel

Sa Puskarevic
Olivia Schropfer
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VS_Ruckergasse_42

OVS_ZennerstralRe_2a
VS_Ruckergasse_42

OVS_ZennerstralRe_2a
OVS_ZennerstralRe_2a

VS_Ruckergasse_42

OVS_ZennerstralRe 2a

OVS_ZennerstralRe_2a

VS_Ruckergasse_42

VS_Ruckergasse_42

VS_Ruckergasse_42

VS_Ruckergasse_42
VS_Ruckergasse_42
VS_Ruckergasse_42
VS_Ruckergasse_42

VS_Ruckergasse_42
VS_Ruckergasse_42

VS_Ruckergasse_42

VS_Ruckergasse_42

OVS_ZennerstralRe 2a
VS_Ruckergasse_42
VS_Ruckergasse_42

VS_Ruckergasse_42

58
31
59
60
32
32
34
61
62
62
35
35
37
64
65
66
38
38
67
68
40
69
4
70
42
71
43
72
72
74
74
76
76
44
78
79
45
80
46
81
81
47
83
84
48
49

Schenk-Danzinger-Gasse 9/3/5, 1220 Wien E-Mail: juergen.smrz@bibchip.at Tel.: +43 650 8746912

00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01

:51
:51
:51
:52
:52
:52
:52
:52
:52
:52
:53
:53
:53
:53
54
54
54
54
54
:55
:55
:56
:56
:56
:56
:57
57
57
:57
:58
:58
:58
:58
:59
:59
:59
:59
:59
:59
:59
:59

00:02:00
00:02:00
00:02:01
00:02:01
00:02:01



134 1976
135 1169
136 1071
137 1211
137 1886
139 1962
140 1189
141 1973
141 1191
143 1531
144 1819
145 1206
146 1164
147 1816
148 1220
149 1891
150 1964
151 1035
151 1002
153 1534
153 1168
155 1545
156 1887
157 1765
158 1001
159 1826
160 1077
161 1806
162 1807
163 1192
164 1840
165 1040
166 1005
167 1180
168 1185
168 1219
168 1008
171 1038
172 1825
173 1174
174 1979
175 1820
175 1173
177 1184
178 1218
178 1897

Fairsport Events e.U.

B S B S ERS B "ERSERS B "l cC ERE B

—h—hB

Luisa Rawe

Kamilia Asiev

Eliora Fuchs
Amirabbas Shahabi
Majed Al

Kristijan Brankovic
Jazmin Repas
Yasmin Mohammad
Agnesa Sadik
Christian Gruber
Nicola Trifonovic
Uros Miloradovic
Stefan Pantic

Haura Alsadi
Andjelina Stevanovic
Maximilian Muncan
Roman Janko

Emilio Sehic
Yasemin Celik

Asim Kilic

ZUumra Aldirmaz
John Viktorin
Stanislaw Berndl
Helena Ghassemloo
Emilia Maria Appelbro
Leon Nirlich

Dana Nagy

Larissa Tamang
Dario Ursu

Melinda Shala

Idan Aibragimov
Leon Policastro
Lorena Markovic
Alaa Hassan

Arnela Music

Emely Sonja Schébel
Lena Stojkovic
Zsombor Szabo
Amaly Mansur
Zeineb Touati
Dzhanet Sokolova
Sanraj Sing

Alma Tahirovic

Yad Mohammad
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Michelle Hornivek-Vogel
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Amir Afzali
Seyyithan Dogan
Aseel Alali

Laura Nemncona
Ivana Jovanovic

Lea Nora Minasian
Aihan Hajo

Zahra Nayebi
Melissa Moderndorfer
Julia Nader

Selin Koksal

Adam Jankovic
Buse Atsizoglu

Ana Jovanovic
Jakob Semmerling
Sude Sen

Neven Rankovic
Merissa Mazune
Danijela Sisic
Anastasia Djordjevic
Ashab Chaschdimuradov
Andrija Srejic
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